Board or Commission:

Date and Time of Meeting:

Place of Meeting:

Town Clerk Stamp

TOWN OF MILFORD
Milford, Massachusetts

NOTICE OF MEETING

Milford Finance Committee

Wednesday, April 11, 2018, 7:00 P.M.

Milford Town Hall - Room 03

Matters Anticipated being subject of discussion:

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

Signature

AGENDA

Approval of Minutes
Personnel Board - Discuss Article 2
Begin the review of Town Meeting Articles for recommendations

Begin the review submitted budgets for Article 4

Dated

The listing of matters above are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed
may be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.
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